FEATURES
Airfield Lighting Systems | United Kingdom (Head Office) | Dubai | Website: www.airfieldlightingsystems.com | Email: sales@airfieldlightingsystems.com
TECHNICAL DATA
Remote Control • Redundant CAN/Modbus and multi-wire (DC24V/48V)
Altitude • ≤5000m
Efficiency • ≥92%Service
Life • ＞12 years
Input Voltage • AC 220/230/380/400V±10% 50/60Hz

30
* Above data are reference values of one unit of standard CCR
ORDERING CODES
2=220V/230V, 3=380V/400V
CCR-
2100S
5kVA
2
E
I
2
X
Type
Output Power Input
Voltage
EFD
Remote (Multi-wire)
Remote (Communication)
Installation Accessories
C=Casters, L=Lifting lugs,
B=Casters and Lifting lugs, X=None
B
2.5 kVA 5kVA 7.5kVA 10kVA 15kVA
20kVA 25kVA* 30kVA*
CCR-2100S=IGBT CCR
1=CAN x 2, 2=Modbus x 2, 3=TCP x 1, 4=TCP x 2,
5=PROFIBUS x 1, 6=PROFIBUS x 2, X=None
A=AENA type CUT-OUT, F=FAA type CUT-OUT
2~6=2-way ~ 6-way ICS    X=NoneCUT-OUT or Integrated
Circuit Selector (ICS)
* 25 kVA and 30 kVA are only applicable for input voltage of 380/400V
E=EFD, X=None
I=IEC, A=AENA, X=None
Airfield Lighting Systems UK (ALS) is a brand of International Airport Visual & Navigational Aids
Limited